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Valecraft ™ ™"

Homes Ltd.
210-1455 Youville Drive
Orleans, On K1C 627
Phone: 613-837-1104
Vendor: Ship To:
MC1 RENOTEK INC. Site: PLACE ST. THOMAS PHASE 1
2895 DES TREMBLES AVE. Lot/Unit: LOT 2
CUMBERLAND, ONTARIO K4C 1B6 Model:
Civic: 605 BRUXELLES STREET
tel: 613-227-1591
fax:
contactt MICHEL CHARRON MC1RENOTEK@GMAIL.COM
ORDER DATE CHG. ORDER DT. CANCEL DATE RESPONSIBILITY VENDOR # TERMS
Mar 07, 2022 ARIEL M13 NET 30 DAYS
Comments/Special Instructions: REFERENCE
. QTY
JOB/LOT/COST REFERENCE Description ORDERED UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
- 6600-6200 MATERIAL & LABOUR TO SAND, MINOR 1.0000( 5,000.000000 5,000.00
PATCH, AND REPAINT WALLS,
TRIMS, DOORS, & FRAMES THROUGHOUT
UNIT, INCLUDING FINISHED BASEMENT
NO CEILINGS,
TO SAND, PAINT ONE COAT ON ALL WALLS
& CEILING IN GARAGE
Subtotal 5,000.00
HST 650.00
Authorized Signature Total Order Value 5,650.00

2. The right is reserved to cancel all or part of this order if not delivered within the time specified.
3. Packing slips must accompany all shipments.

control, we shall have the option of cancelling undelivered orders in whole or in part.

6. No deliveries accepted after 4:00 pm or on weekends.

ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. INVOICES must bear exact same prices and terms or authorization for changes must be received from our company in writing prior to shipping.

4. In the event of interruption of our business in whole or in part by reason of fire, flood, windstorm,earthquake, war, strike, embargo, acts of God, governmental action, or any causes beyond our

5. Acceptance of this pirchase order, or shipment of it will constitute an agreement to all of its specifications as to terms, delivery and prices.

WHITE - ORIGINAL

CANARY - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PINK - DEPARTMENT




MC1 Renotek Inc.

2895 Des Trembles ave
Cumberland ON K4C1B6
+1 6132271591
Mc1renotek@gmail.com
www.Mc1renotek.ca

GST/HST Registration No.: 770603702 MC1 Renotek
RT0001 o T
Estimate

ADDRESS ESTIMATE # 1238

Roger Brunet DATE 02/08/2022

Valecraft Homes 2019 Ltd
1455 Youville Drive, Suite 210
Orleans Ontario K1C 677

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
Service JOB: 605 Bruxelle Model Home

—_

5,000.00 5,000.00
Material and labour

- to sand, minor patch and

repaint all walls, trims, doors and

frames throughout unit, including

finished basement.

-No ceilings

- to sand, paint one coat on all
walls and ceiling in garage.

SUBTOTAL 5,000.00
HST (ON) @ 13% 650.00
TOTAL $5,650.00
TAX SUMMARY
RATE TAX NET
HST (ON) @ 13% 650.00 5,000.00
/
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Purchase Orders

From: Roger Brunet

Sent: Thursday, March 3, 2022 3:09 PM

To: Michel Charron

Cc: Purchase Orders

Subject: Fwd: Revised Estimate 1238 from Michel Charron
Attachments: Estimate_1238_from_MC1_Renotek_Inc.pdf

Hi Michel,

Your quotation has been approved.

If you could start next Thursday that would be great .

Ariel please send a PO to Michel , old model home in PST 605 Bruxelles
as per quoted .

Thanks

Roger Brunet
Consultant

1455 Youville Drive, Suite 210
Orleans, On K1C 6Z7

Tel: 613-837-1104 Ext. 206
Mobile: 613-229-4583
www.valecraft.com

Begin forwarded message:

From: Roger Brunet <rbrunet@valecraft.com>
Date: March 3, 2022 at 12:34:42 PM EST

To: Diane Brunet <dbrunet@valecraft.com>, Frank Nieuwkoop <frank@valecraft.com>

Subject: Fwd: Revised Estimate 1238 from Michel Charron

Hi,

Here is the quote for the paint for lot 2 old model home .
Let me know if approved, they can start next Thursday?
Thanks

Roger Brunet
Consultant

1455 Youville Drive, Suite 210
Orleans, On KiC 677

Tel: 613-837-1104 Ext. 206
Mobile: 613-229-4583
www.valecraft.com

Begin forwarded message:



From: "MC1 Renotek Inc.” <quickbooks@notification.intuit.com>
Date: March 3, 2022 at 9:15:31 AM EST

To: Roger Brunet <rbrunet@valecraft.com>

Subject: Revised Estimate 1238 from Michel Charron

Reply-To: Mclrenotek@gmail.com

Dear Roger Brunet,

Please review the estimate below. Feel free to contact us if you have any questions.
We look forward to working with you.

Thanks for your business!
MC1 Renotek
Michel Charron

———————————————————————— Estimate Summary
Estimate # : 1238

Estimate Date: 02/08/2022

Total: $5,650.00

The complete version has been provided as an attachment to this email.




